Please could we sign up for the following INSIGHT sessians:

Dates Subject Please tick

Saturday 19 January Modern Foreign Languages

Saturday 26 January | Maths

Saturday 2 February English

Saturday 9 February Economics

Saturday 2 March Food and Nutrition (Limited Places)

Saturday 9 March Biclogy

Saturday 16 March Chemistry

Saturday 23 March History

Saturday 30 March Geography

Saturday 11 May Physics and Design Technology

(Limited Places)

Saturday 8 June Performing Arts (Limited Places)
Saturday 15 June Music (Limited Places)

Saturday 22 June Sport

Saturday 14 | Art (Limited Places)

September

Saturday 21 | Philosophy and Ethics
September

Saturday 28 | Psychology

September

Saturday 5 October Engineering

| agree to my son/daughter taking part in all the activities organised. | understand that, whilst those in charge of the
party will take all reasonable care, they cannot necessarily be held responsible for any loss or damage.
| confirm | have completed ali fields on this form.

Signed: Date:




